Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Sunday Skaerbaek 0,920 km

Blue - 1300-1320 16-08-2015.13:00

Qualifying started at 12:59:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 51.766 +1.307 13:06:02431 13 53.227 +1.274 13:12:30.295
(536) Tobias Hansen 7 1:36.811 +46.352 13:07:39.242 14 53.443 +1.490 13:13:23.738
55503 +5.643 13:01:32.911 8 53.165 +2.706 13:08:32407 15 54.984 +3.031 13:14:18.722
2 52.458 +2.598 13:02:25.369 9 51.806 +1.347 13:09:24.213
3 52.383 +2.523 13:03:17.752 10 51.140 +0.681 13:10:15.353 (33) Fin Petersen
4 52.221 +2.361 13:04:09.973 " 51.456 +0.997 13:11:06.809 1 55.481 +3.494 13:01:41.939
5 51.737 +1.877 13:05:01.710 12 51.244 +0.785 13:11:58.053 2 53.150 +1.163 13:02:35.089
6 51.562 +1.702 13:05:53.272 13 50.459 13:12:48512 3 52.777 +0.790 13:03:27.866
7 54.595 +4735 13:06:47.867 14 50.491 +0.032 13:13:39.003 4 53.490 +1.503 13:04:21.356
8 53.635 +3.775 13:07:41.502 15 50.805 +0.346 13:14:29.808 5 52.739 +0.752 13:05:14.095
9 52.077 +2.217 13:08:33579 16 52.751 +2.292 13:15:22.559 6 1:23.398 +31411 13:06:37.493
10 51.347 +1.487 13:09:24.926 17 52.420 +1.961 13:16:14.979 7 54.413 +2.426 13:07:31.906
11 51.126 +1.266 13:10:16.052 18 51.496 +1.037 13:17:06.475 8 51.987 13:08:23.893
12 52.141 +2.281 13:11:08.193 19 56.121 +5.662 13:18:02.596
13 51.526 +1.666 13:11:59.719 (199) Knud-Erik Pedersen
14 49.920 +0.060 13:12:49.639 (65) Stephan Thordsen 56.969 +4.919 13:03:18.250
15 49.860 13:13:39.499 1 1:00.614 +9.046 13:01:48629 2 52.922 +0.872 13:04:11.172
16 50.832 +0.972 13:14:30.331 2 53.698 +2.130 13:02:42.327 3 52.969 +0.919 13:05:04.141
17 52.504 +2.664 13:15:22.855 3 57.354 +5.786 13:03:39.681 4 52.465 +0.415 13:05:56.606
18 52.893 +3.033 13:16:15.748 4 54.695 +3.427 13:04:34.376 5 52.050 13:06:48.656
19 50.119 +0.259 13:17:05.867 5 52.175 +0.607 13:05:26.551 6 53.180 +1.130 13:07:41.836
20 50.664 +0.804 13:17:56.531 6 55.081 +3.513 13:06:21.632 7 53.144 +1.094 13:08:34.980
21 51.835 +1.975 13:18:48.366 7 52.833 +1.265 13:07:14.465 8 53.578 +1.528 13:09:28.558
8 51.842 +0.274 13:08:06.307 9 53.428 +1.378 13:10:21.986
(179) Carsten Jensen 9 51.568 13:08:57.875
1 57.308 +7.251 13:01:46.984 10 53.724 +2.156 13:09:51.599 (68) Claus Serensen
2 52434 +2.377 13:02:39.418 1 52.815 +1.247 13:10:44.414 58.290 +6.233 13:01:54.772
3 52.868 +2.811 13:03:32.286 12 52.881 +1.313 13:11:37.295 2 55.804 +3.747 13:02:50.576
4 52.135 +2.078 13:04:24.421 13 53.275 +1.707 13:12:30.570 3 55.242 +3.185 13:03:45.818
5 52.034 1,977 13:05:16.455 14 52.059 +0.491 13:13:22.629 4 54.350 +2.293 13:04:40.168
6 51.809 +1752 13:06:08.264 15 56.414 +4.846 13:14:19.043 5 54.671 +2.614 13:05:34.839
7 52.086 +2.029 13:07:00.350 6 53.919 +1.862 13:06:28.758
8 50.476 +0.419 13:07:50.826 (47) Maik Déring 7 54.316 +2.259 13:07:23.074
9 52.815 +2.758 13:08:43.641 1 58.608 +6.984 13:01:46.548 8 53.084 +1.027 13:08:16.158
10 50.645 +0.588 13:09:34.286 2 56.946 +5.322 13:02:43494 9 54.179 +2.122 13:09:10.337
11 50.057 13:10:24.343 3 55.576 +3.952 13:03:39.070 10 52.532 +0.475 13:10:02.869
12 51.706 +1.649 13:11:16.049 4 56.495 +4.871 13:04:35.565 1" 52.208 +0.151 13:10:55.077
13 51972 +1.915 13:12:08.021 5 2:01.188 +1:09.564 13:06:36.753 12 52.057 13:11:47.134
14 50.279 +0.222 13:12:58.300 6 55.454 +3.830 13:07:32.207 13 52.639 +0.582 13:12:39.773
15 50.618 +0.561 13:13:48918 7 53.890 +2.266 13:08:26.097 14 53.080 +1.023 13:13:32.853
16 50.209 +0.152 13:14:39.127 8 53.907 +2.283 13:09:20.004 15 52.757 +0.700 13:14:25610
17 50.467 +0.410 13:15:29.594 9 53.879 +2.255 13:10:13.883 16 53.055 +0.998 13:15:18.665
18 51.408 +1.351 13:16:21.002 10 52.687 +1.063 13:11:06.570 17 52.401 +0.344 13:16:11.066
19 51.944 +1.887 13:17:12.946 " 52.192 +0.568 13:11:58.762 18 58.390 +6.333 13:17:09.456
20 52073 42216 13:18:05.219 12 52.106 +0.482 13:12:50.868
21 50.908 +0.851 13:18:56.127 13 51.917 +0.293 13:13:42.785 (1) Alex Lauridsen
14 51.624 13:14:34.409 1 56.136 +4.077 13:01:45.196
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 15 52.163 +0.539 13:15:26.572 2 53.900 +1.841 13:02:39.096
1 51.987 +1.887 13:10:06.231 16 52.302 +0.678 13:16:18.874 3 52.852 +0.793 13:03:31.948
2 51.056 +0.956 13:10:57.287 17 52.675 +1.051 13:17:11.549 4 53.205 +1.146 13:04:25.153
3 51.264 +1.164 13:11:48.551 18 54.808 +3.184 13:18:06.357 5 53.168 +1.109 13:05:18.321
4 50.703 +0.603 13:12:39.254 19 53.448 +1.824 13:18:59.805 6 52.059 13:06:10.380
5 50.710 +0.610 13:13:29.964 7 52.776 +0.717 13:07:03.156
6 50.720 +0.620 13:14:20.684 (55) Mads Norregaard 8 54.405 +2.346 13:07:57.561
7 51.421 +1.321 13:15:12.105 1 56.207 +4.254 13:01:44.876 9 5247 +0.358 13:08:49.978
8 50618 +0.518 13:16:02.723 2 53.788 +1.835 13:02:38.664
9 50.322 +0222 13:16:53.045 3 52.892 +0.939 13:03:31.556 (23) Palle Mglier Nielsen
10 50.100 13:17:43.145 4 52.468 +0.515 13:04:24.024 1 58.420 +5.835 13:01:54.355
1 51.449 +1.349 13:18:34.594 5 51.953 13:05:15.977 2 55915 +3.330 13:02:50.270
6 58.713 +6.760 13:06:14.690 3 55.216 +2.631 13:03:45.486
(33) Pascal Hewett 7 54.480 +2.527 13:07:09.170 4 54.209 +1.624 13:04:39.695
57.476 +7.017 13:01:41.401 8 54.354 +2.401 13:08:03.524 5 54.823 +2.238 13:05:34.518
2 52.825 +2.366 13:02:34.226 9 54.081 +2.128 13:08:57.605 6 53.848 +1.263 13:06:28.366
3 51.960 +1.501 13:03:26.186 10 53.763 +1.810 13:09:51.368 7 54.113 +1.528 13:07:22.479
4 52.125 +1.666 13:04:18.311 11 52.773 +0.820 13:10:44.141 8 53.457 +0.872 13:08:15.936
5 52.354 +1.895 13:05:10.665 12 52.927 +0.974 13:11:37.068 9 55.103 +2.518 13:09:11.039
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU

Printed: 16-08-2015 13:20:03

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Page 1/2



Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Sunday Skaerbaek 0,920 km ._._.
Blue - 1300-1320 16-08-2015 13:00 . . .
| H E BN

Qualifying started at 12:59:53 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
10 53.047 +0.462 13:10:04.086
1 52.966 +0.381 13:10:57.052 (164) Lars Kjelstrup
12 52.585 13:11:49.637 1 1:00558 +5.223 13:01:58.067
13 52.679 +0.0%4 13:12:42316 2 1:00.481 +5.146 13:02:58.548
14 52.744 +0.159 13:13:35.060 3 1:51.128 +55793 13:04:49.676
15 53.322 +0.737 13:14:28.382 4 58.213 +2.878 13:05:47.889
16 53.784 +1.199 13:15:22.166 5 59.590 +4.255 13:06:47.479
17 55.550 +2.965 13:16:17.716 6 58.839 +3.504 13:07:46.318
18 53.433 +0.848 13:17:11.149 7 58.004 +2.759 13:08:44.412
8 56.514 +1.179 13:00:40.926
(72) Jonas Nissen 9 56.148 +0.813 13:10:37.074
1 1.00676 +7.454 13:01:58537 10 55.837 +0.502 13:11:32.911
2 57.380 +4.158 13:02:55.917 1 58.844 +3.500 13:12:31.755
3 55.799 +2.577 13:03:51.716 12 55.335 13:13:27.090
4 55.587 +2.365 13:04:47.303 13 57.234 +1.899 13:14:24.324
5 54.557 +1.335 13:05:41.860 14 57.577 +2.242 13:15:21.901
6 53.573 +0.351 13:06:35.433 15 58.184 +2.849 13:16:20.085
7 54.834 +1.612 13:07:30.267 16 57.096 +1.761 13:17:17.181
8 55445 42223 13:08:25.712 17 1:01.852 +6.517 13:18:19.033
9 55.025 +1.803 13:00:20.737
10 53.595 +0.373 13:10:14.332
11 53.222 13:11:07.554
12 53.745 +0.523 13:12:01.299
13 53.954 +0.732 13:12:55.253

(204) Nanna Salling

1 55.141 +1.734 13:01:34.521
2 53.966 +0.559 13:02:28.487
3 54.352 +0.945 13:03:22.839
4 53.407 13:04:16.246
5 54.114 +0.707 13:05:10.360
6 2:39.377 +1:45.970 13:07:49.737
7 57.227 +3.820 13:08:46.964

(46) Nicklas Adelbag

55.092 +1.623 13:01:33.999

2 54.308 +0.839 13:02:28.307
3 2:26.489 +1:33.020 13:04:54.796
4 55.266 +1.797 13:05:50.062
5 56.398 +2.929 13:06:46.460
6 54677 +1.208 13:07:41.137
7 53.526 +0.057 13:08:34.663
8 53.631 +0.162 13:09:28.294
9 53.469 13:10:21.763
10 53.977 +0.508 13:11:15.740
1" 57.058 +3.589 13:12:12.798
12 54.705 +1.236 13:13:07.503
13 54.362 +0.893 13:14:01.865
14 54.698 +1.229 13:14:56.563
15 54.517 +1.048 13:15:51.080
16 54.667 +1.198 13:16:45.747
17 54.509 +1.040 13:17:40.256
18 54.855 +1.386 13:18:35.111

(78) Magnus Snitgaard

1 59.325 +4.680 13:08:00.494
2 56.776 +2.131 13:08:57.270
3 56.302 +1.657 13:09:53572
4 55.214 +0.569 13:10:48.786
5 54.645 13:11:43.431
6 55.257 +0.612 13:12:38.688
7 55.235 +0.590 13:13:33.923
8 55.636 +0.991 13:14:29.559
9 56.669 +2.024 13:15:26.228
10 55.055 +0.410 13:16:21.283
1" 55.649 +1.004 13:17:16.932
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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